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Needle Exchange Interactions by month

Bournemouth Central

Bournemouth East

Bournemouth North

Christchurch

Dorset West

East Dorset

Mid Dorset

North Dorset

Poole Bay

Poole Central

Poole North

Purbeck

Weymouth & Portland

54,360

42,090

22,365

10,530

24,165

14,095

20,975

1,600

1,600

1,065

1,205

100

13

Needles dispensed and returned by Locality 2019-20

Created and maintained by the Public Health Dorset Intelligence Team
Data Source: Community Health Improvement Services (PharmOutcomes)
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Supervised Consumption Interactions by month
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Supervisions and drug type by Locality 2019-20

Naloxone & Buprenorphine

Buprenorphine Tablets

Methadone Solution

Needles returned

Needles dispensed
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No. of LARC procedures per month

FY 2020 Q1 FY 2020 Q2
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No. of LARC procedures delivered by locality

Created and maintained by the Public Health Dorset Intelligence Team
Data Source: Community Health Improvement Services (PharmOutcomes)
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No. of EHC consultations per month

FY 2020 Q1 FY 2020 Q2
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No. of EHC consultations by locality 2019-20


